
Scoresheet for Team: RealMid
26703

26703 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 03/28/2026 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 54 46 55 40 0

Total: 457 509 466 484 369 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26703 RealMid Team: 26701 Solis mico
Host Location: Mid Night Host Location: Billiards mico

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 09813 Takasu, Yuichi * 5 5 16922 Tokuda, Shuji
* 7 3 04665 Sei, Kensuke * 8 4 15591 Yoneyama, Tsutomu
* 5 6 03586 Higashikata, Ryosuke * 5 6 11152 Morizono, Yoshihiro
* 4 3 06754 Fukumoto, Aya * 4 6 16383 Tatsuta, Hiroyuki
* 4 5 11764 Ogata, Hiroki * 2 4 15593 Seki, Yasuaki
* 3 5 12496 Shiga, Yosuke * 2 4 17140 Mori, Yuri
* 3 5 13125 Sakaguchi, Masashi * 3 5 17164 Mori, Shoji
* 2 7 11541 Oki, Chieko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26704) KingMid On 04/04/2026 At Mid Night

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Solis mico
26701

26701 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 03/28/2026 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 54 46 55 40 0

Total: 457 509 466 484 369 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26703 RealMid Team: 26701 Solis mico
Host Location: Mid Night Host Location: Billiards mico

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 09813 Takasu, Yuichi * 5 5 16922 Tokuda, Shuji
* 7 3 04665 Sei, Kensuke * 8 4 15591 Yoneyama, Tsutomu
* 5 6 03586 Higashikata, Ryosuke * 5 6 11152 Morizono, Yoshihiro
* 4 3 06754 Fukumoto, Aya * 4 6 16383 Tatsuta, Hiroyuki
* 4 5 11764 Ogata, Hiroki * 2 4 15593 Seki, Yasuaki
* 3 5 12496 Shiga, Yosuke * 2 4 17140 Mori, Yuri
* 3 5 13125 Sakaguchi, Masashi * 3 5 17164 Mori, Shoji
* 2 7 11541 Oki, Chieko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26702) Bellus mico On 04/04/2026 At Billiards mico

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Bellus mico
26702

26702 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 03/28/2026 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 54 46 55 40 0

Total: 457 509 466 484 369 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26702 Bellus mico Team: 26706 Bye
Host Location: Billiards mico Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 7 11544 Mizuno, Keiko
* 8 6 04644 Tsukahara, Kazuya
* 5 3 02839 Tani, Kyoko
* 5 5 16921 Tanaka, Yumiko
* 4 2 15590 Hida, Sachie
* 3 8 17291 Yoshida, Takeshi
* 2 3 16406 Niizeki, Takumi
* 2 5 17326 Kuroyanagi, Takamasa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26701) Solis mico On 04/04/2026 At Billiards mico

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Bye
26706

26706 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 03/28/2026 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 54 46 55 40 0

Total: 457 509 466 484 369 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26702 Bellus mico Team: 26706 Bye
Host Location: Billiards mico Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 7 11544 Mizuno, Keiko
* 8 6 04644 Tsukahara, Kazuya
* 5 3 02839 Tani, Kyoko
* 5 5 16921 Tanaka, Yumiko
* 4 2 15590 Hida, Sachie
* 3 8 17291 Yoshida, Takeshi
* 2 3 16406 Niizeki, Takumi
* 2 5 17326 Kuroyanagi, Takamasa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26705) COCONUT On 04/04/2026 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: COCONUT
26705

26705 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 03/28/2026 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 54 46 55 40 0

Total: 457 509 466 484 369 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26705 COCONUT Team: 26704 KingMid
Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT Host Location: Mid Night

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 4 01255 Mukae, Mayumi * 6 4 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka
* 6 6 06831 Kuwabara, Kazuhiro * 7 6 02112 Ohmura, Koichi
* 5 4 13838 Iriuchijima, Kazunori * 6 3 10222 Kawahara, Hiroyuki
* 4 3 00515 Shibata, Toshie * 5 5 15411 Sasaki, Masayuki
* 4 2 16634 Carota, Vincent * 4 2 05271 Wakatsuki, Koichi
* 1 7 16923 Ishiwata, Teruyo * 3 4 06024 Taguchi, Satoru
* 5 3 08038 Hamasaki, Akio * 2 6 15844 Nakamura, Kanae
* 5 5 08169 Fusatani, Akihiko * 2 4 16913 Sasaki, Kaduko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26706) Bye On 04/04/2026 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: KingMid
26704

26704 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 03/28/2026 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 54 46 55 40 0

Total: 457 509 466 484 369 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26705 COCONUT Team: 26704 KingMid
Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT Host Location: Mid Night

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 4 01255 Mukae, Mayumi * 6 4 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka
* 6 6 06831 Kuwabara, Kazuhiro * 7 6 02112 Ohmura, Koichi
* 5 4 13838 Iriuchijima, Kazunori * 6 3 10222 Kawahara, Hiroyuki
* 4 3 00515 Shibata, Toshie * 5 5 15411 Sasaki, Masayuki
* 4 2 16634 Carota, Vincent * 4 2 05271 Wakatsuki, Koichi
* 1 7 16923 Ishiwata, Teruyo * 3 4 06024 Taguchi, Satoru
* 5 3 08038 Hamasaki, Akio * 2 6 15844 Nakamura, Kanae
* 5 5 08169 Fusatani, Akihiko * 2 4 16913 Sasaki, Kaduko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26703) RealMid On 04/04/2026 At Mid Night

Visiting Team


